Burlington

2025 Open Multihull Regatta

Burllngmn i
Beach & Burlington Beach Catamaran Club Cawmaran
Catamaran :
Results are provisional as of 16:04 on September 7, 2025
2 Start
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Start | Fleet Boat-Type SailNo HelmName SCHRS | Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race4 Race 5 Total | Nett

st |2 Low F18 104 Michael 1 (3.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 |40
SCHRS Williamson

2nd |2 Low F18 Nacra Infusion F18 CAN 12 |Jason Lewis 1 (2.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 8.0
SCHRS

3rd |2 Low F18 Hobie Wildcat USA 413 | John Bauldry 1 1.0 3.0 (4.0) 3.0 3.0 14.0 |10.0
SCHRS

4th |2 Low F17 Nacra Solo 101 Paul DeViet 1.082 | (6.0) 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 240 |18.0
SCHRS

5th |2 Low F18 CAN 286 | Phil Damecour 1 (13.0) 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.0 220
SCHRS

6th |2 Low F16 Falcon 16 USA Beata Sejane 1.016 |4.0 10.0 (20.0 9.0 6.0 49.0 |29.0
SCHRS 5352 DNS)

7th |2 Low F17 Nacra Solo 628 Johnston Hall 1.082 |7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 (10.0) 43.0 |33.0
SCHRS

8th |2 Low Nacra 17 < C foils SoloNo |_A_86 | Stephen 1.023 | 11.0 12.0 (20.0 7.0 8.0 58.0 |38.0
SCHRS Jib> Stelmach NSC)

9th |2 Low F16 253 Tom Steggles 1.017 |5.0 8.0 6.0 (20.0 20.0 DNC |59.0 |39.0
SCHRS DNC)

10th |2 Low Hobie FX One 484 Brian Burrell 1.048 |8.0 13.0 8.0 10.0 (20.0 59.0 |39.0
SCHRS DNC)

11th |2 Low Mystere 5.5 Master 647 Kevin Wall 1.024 |10.0 11.0 11.0 (14.0) 9.0 55.0 141.0
SCHRS Spinnaker

12th |2 Low F17 Nacra Solo 694 Don Lawrence 1.082 |15.0 4.0 (20.0 4.0 20.0 DNC |63.0 |43.0
SCHRS DNC)

13th |2 Low F18 Hobie Wildcat 501 Barry Yungblut 1 (20.0 14.0 7.0 12.0 11.0 64.0 44.0
SCHRS DNF)

14th |2 Low Hobie 21 SE 219 Bobby Bruce 1.006 14.0 (15.0) 10.0 11.0 12.0 62.0 |47.0
SCHRS

15th |2 Low F18 CAN 75 | Rafal Luczynski |1 12.0 (20.0 20.0 DNC |13.0 7.0 72.0 520
SCHRS RET)

16th |2 Low F18 Cirrus 8086 Dave Antognini 1 9.0 6.0 (20.0 20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |75.0 |55.0
SCHRS DNF)

17th |2 Low F18 Hobie Tiger 2746 George 1 (20.0 20.0 DNC | 20.0 DNC |20.0 DNF |20.0 DNC |100.0|80.0
SCHRS Miltenburg DNC)

17th |2 Low F17 Nacra Solo 629 Marty Vanderberg | 1.082 | (20.0 20.0 DNC | 20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |100.0|80.0
SCHRS DNF)

17th |2 Low Nacra 15 CAN 311 |Devan Reid 1.105 |(20.0 20.0 DNC | 20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |100.0|80.0
SCHRS DNC)

Race 1 - 2 Start - Sep 6
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:18

Rank | Start | Fleet Boat-Type SailNo HelmName SCHRS | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 2 Low SCHRS | F18 Hobie Wildcat USA 413 | John Bauldry 1 13:56:22 | 0:38:22 |0:38:22 1.0
2 2 Low SCHRS | F18 Nacra Infusion F18 CAN 12 | Jason Lewis 1 13:57:09 | 0:39:09 | 0:39:09 2.0
3 2 Low SCHRS |F18 104 Michael Williamson | 1 13:57:24 | 0:39:24 | 0:39:24 3.0
4 2 Low SCHRS | F16 Falcon 16 USA 5352 | Beata Sejane 1.016 | 13:58:03 | 0:40:03 | 0:39:25 4.0
5 2 Low SCHRS |F16 253 Tom Steggles 1.017 | 13:59:10 | 0:41:10 | 0:40:29 5.0
6 2 Low SCHRS | F17 Nacra Solo 101 Paul DeViet 1.082 14:03:32 | 0:45:32 | 0:42:05 6.0
7 2 Low SCHRS | F17 Nacra Solo 628 Johnston Hall 1.082 14:05:00 | 0:47:00 | 0:43:26 7.0




Rank | Start | Fleet

8 2 Low SCHRS
9 2 Low SCHRS
10 2 Low SCHRS
1 2 Low SCHRS
12 2 Low SCHRS
13 2 Low SCHRS
14 2 Low SCHRS
15 2 Low SCHRS
16 2 Low SCHRS
16 2 Low SCHRS
Rank | Start | Fleet

1 2 Low SCHRS
2 2 Low SCHRS
3 2 Low SCHRS
4 2 Low SCHRS
5 2 Low SCHRS
6 2 Low SCHRS
7 2 Low SCHRS
8 2 Low SCHRS
9 2 Low SCHRS
10 2 Low SCHRS
1 2 Low SCHRS
12 2 Low SCHRS
13 2 Low SCHRS
14 2 Low SCHRS
15 2 Low SCHRS
16 2 Low SCHRS
Rank | Start | Fleet

1 2 Low SCHRS
2 2 Low SCHRS
3 2 Low SCHRS
4 2 Low SCHRS
5 2 Low SCHRS
6 2 Low SCHRS
7 2 Low SCHRS
8 2 Low SCHRS
9 2 Low SCHRS
10 2 Low SCHRS
1 2 Low SCHRS
12 2 Low SCHRS
12 2 Low SCHRS
12 2 Low SCHRS

Boat-Type
Hobie FX One
F18 Cirrus

Mystere 5.5 Master Spinnaker
Nacra 17 < C foils Solo No Jib>

F18

F18

Hobie 21 SE

F17 Nacra Solo
F18 Hobie Wildcat
F17 Nacra Solo

SailNo
484
8086
647
_A_86
CAN 75
CAN 286
219
694

501

629

HelmName

Brian Burrell
Dave Antognini
Kevin Wall
Stephen Stelmach
Rafal Luczynski
Phil Damecour
Bobby Bruce

Don Lawrence
Barry Yungblut
Marty Vanderberg

Race 2 - 2 Start - Sep 6

SCHRS
1.048

1

1.024
1.023

1.006
1.082

1.082

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:26

Boat-Type
F18

F18 Nacra Infusion F18

F18 Hobie Wildcat
F17 Nacra Solo
F17 Nacra Solo
F18 Cirrus

F18

F16

F17 Nacra Solo
F16 Falcon 16

Mystere 5.5 Master Spinnaker
Nacra 17 < C foils Solo No Jib>

Hobie FX One
F18 Hobie Wildcat
Hobie 21 SE

F18

SailNo
104

CAN 12
USA 413
694

101

8086
CAN 286
253

628

USA 5352
647
_A_86
484

501

219

CAN 75

HelmName
Michael Williamson
Jason Lewis

John Bauldry

Don Lawrence
Paul DeViet

Dave Antognini
Phil Damecour
Tom Steggles
Johnston Hall
Beata Sejane
Kevin Wall
Stephen Stelmach
Brian Burrell
Barry Yungblut
Bobby Bruce
Rafal Luczynski

Race 3 - 2 Start - Sep 6

SCHRS
1

1

1

1.082
1.082

1.017
1.082
1.016
1.024
1.023
1.048

1.006

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:27

Boat-Type
F18

F18 Nacra Infusion F18

F17 Nacra Solo
F18 Hobie Wildcat
F18

F16

F18 Hobie Wildcat
Hobie FX One
F17 Nacra Solo
Hobie 21 SE

Mystere 5.5 Master Spinnaker

F16 Falcon 16

Nacra 17 < C foils Solo No Jib>

F18 Cirrus

SailNo
104

CAN 12
101

USA 413
CAN 286
253

501

484

628

219

647

USA 5352
_A 86
8086

HelmName
Michael Williamson
Jason Lewis

Paul DeViet

John Bauldry

Phil Damecour
Tom Steggles
Barry Yungblut
Brian Burrell
Johnston Hall
Bobby Bruce
Kevin Wall

Beata Sejane
Stephen Stelmach

Dave Antognini

Race4 - 2 Start - Sep 7

SCHRS
1

1

1.082

1.017
1

1.048
1.082
1.006
1.024
1.016
1.023
1

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:02

Finish

14:03:53
14:01:56
14:03:29
14:03:44
14:05:43
14:06:15
14:07:18
14:15:47

Finish

14:57:05
14:59:23
15:00:40
15:05:07
15:05:12
15:03:22
15:04:03
15:04:45
15:07:23
15:05:24
15:06:53
15:06:57
15:08:12
15:06:52
15:08:59

Finish
15:58:25
15:58:39
16:01:18
16:00:04
160022
16:06:01
16:05:35
16:07:29
16:09:39
16:07:25
16:13:56

16:02:35

Elapsed
0:45:53
0:43:56
0:45:29
0:45:44
0:47:43
0:48:15
0:49:18
0:57:47
DNF
DNF

Elapsed
0:31:05
0:33:23
0:34:40
0:39:07
0:39:12
0:37:22
0:38:03
0:38:45
0:41:23
0:39:24
0:40:53
0:40:57
0:42:12
0:40:52
0:42:59
RET

Elapsed
0:31:25
0:31:39
0:34:18
0:33:04
0:33:22
0:39:01
0:38:35
0:40:29
0:42:39
0:40:25
0:46:56
DNS
NSC
DNF

Corrected | Points

0:43:47 8.0
0:43:56 9.0
0:44:25 10.0
0:44:42 11.0
0:47:43 12.0
0:48:15 13.0
0:49:00 14.0
0:53:24 15.0
20.0
20.0
Corrected | Points
0:31:05 1.0
0:33:23 2.0
0:34:40 3.0
0:36:09 4.0
0:36:14 5.0
0:37:22 6.0
0:38:03 7.0
0:38:06 8.0
0:38:15 9.0
0:38:47 10.0
0:39:56 11.0
0:40:02 12.0
0:40:16 13.0
0:40:52 14.0
0:42:44 15.0
20.0
Corrected | Points
0:31:25 1.0
0:31:39 2.0
0:31:42 3.0
0:33:04 4.0
0:33:22 5.0
0:38:22 6.0
0:38:35 7.0
0:38:38 8.0
0:39:25 9.0
0:40:11 10.0
0:45:50 11.0
20.0
20.0
20.0



Rank | Start | Fleet Boat-Type SailNo HelmName SCHRS | Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 2 Low SCHRS |F18 104 Michael Williamson | 1 12:45:25|0:43:25 |0:43:25 1.0
2 2 Low SCHRS | F18 Nacra Infusion F18 CAN 12 | Jason Lewis 1 12:45:40 | 0:43:40 | 0:43:40 2.0
3 2 Low SCHRS | F18 Hobie Wildcat USA 413 | John Bauldry 1 12:46:52 | 0:44:52 | 0:44:52 3.0
4 2 Low SCHRS | F17 Nacra Solo 694 Don Lawrence 1.082 | 12:54:12|0:52:12 | 0:48:15 4.0
5 2 Low SCHRS |F18 CAN 286 | Phil Damecour 1 12:51:26 | 0:49:26 | 0:49:26 5.0
6 2 Low SCHRS | F17 Nacra Solo 101 Paul DeViet 1.082 | 12:59:19|0:57:19 |0:52:58 6.0
7 2 Low SCHRS | Nacra 17 < C foils Solo No Jib>| _A_ 86 Stephen Stelmach |1.023 | 12:56:20 | 0:54:20 |0:53:07 7.0
8 2 Low SCHRS | F17 Nacra Solo 628 Johnston Hall 1.082 | 13:00:24 | 0:58:24 |0:53:58 8.0
9 2 Low SCHRS | F16 Falcon 16 USA 5352 | Beata Sejane 1.016 | 12:57:47 | 0:55:47 | 0:54:54 9.0
10 2 Low SCHRS | Hobie FX One 484 Brian Burrell 1.048 |13:01:18|0:59:18 |0:56:35 10.0
1 2 Low SCHRS | Hobie 21 SE 219 Bobby Bruce 1.006 |12:59:39 | 0:57:39 | 0:57:18 11.0
12 2 Low SCHRS | F18 Hobie Wildcat 501 Barry Yungblut 1 12:59:25 | 0:57:25 | 0:57:25 12.0
13 2 Low SCHRS |F18 CAN 75 | Rafal Luczynski 1 13:00:09 | 0:58:09 |0:58:09 13.0
14 2 Low SCHRS | Mystere 5.5 Master Spinnaker | 647 Kevin Wall 1.024 | 13:04:51 | 1:02:51 | 1:01:23 14.0
15 2 Low SCHRS | F18 Hobie Tiger 2746 George Miltenburg | 1 DNF 20.0
Race 5 -2 Start - Sep 7
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:29

Rank | Start | Fleet Boat-Type SailNo HelmName SCHRS | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 2 Low SCHRS |F18 104 Michael Williamson | 1 13:55:54 | 0:26:54 |0:26:54 1.0
2 2 Low SCHRS | F18 Nacra Infusion F18 CAN 12 | Jason Lewis 1 13:59:21 | 0:30:21 | 0:30:21 2.0
3 2 Low SCHRS | F18 Hobie Wildcat USA 413 | John Bauldry 1 14:01:08 | 0:32:08 |0:32:08 3.0
4 2 Low SCHRS | F17 Nacra Solo 101 Paul DeViet 1.082 | 14:04:23|0:35:23 |0:32:42 4.0
5 2 Low SCHRS |F18 CAN 286 | Phil Damecour 1 14:02:41 | 0:33:41 |0:33:41 5.0
6 2 Low SCHRS | F16 Falcon 16 USA 5352 | Beata Sejane 1.016 | 14:03:47 | 0:34:47 | 0:34:14 6.0
7 2 Low SCHRS |F18 CAN 75 | Rafal Luczynski 1 14:03:42 | 0:34:42 | 0:34:42 7.0
8 2 Low SCHRS | Nacra 17 < C foils Solo No Jib>| _A_ 86 Stephen Stelmach | 1.023 | 14:05:19 | 0:36:19 | 0:35:30 8.0
9 2 Low SCHRS | Mystere 5.5 Master Spinnaker | 647 Kevin Wall 1.024 | 14:05:54 | 0:36:54 | 0:36:02 9.0
10 2 Low SCHRS | F17 Nacra Solo 628 Johnston Hall 1.082 | 14:10:12|0:41:12 |0:38:05 10.0
11 2 Low SCHRS | F18 Hobie Wildcat 501 Barry Yungblut 1 14:07:21 | 0:38:21 | 0:38:21 11.0
12 2 Low SCHRS | Hobie 21 SE 219 Bobby Bruce 1.006 | 14:08:20 | 0:39:20 |0:39:06 12.0

www.burlingtoncatamaranclub.com/

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

www.sailwave.com




